BHEASARR

20234E3H31H

EHHEM. ARTT

20235E3H31H

20225E3H31H

HmEse
Z et

T ermEr
IS EE i
B ER
R IR L
biiPE e
HoAlb RIHER
Edn. RYCFIE
ISEegigl
1712
&R
HREERS
—F AR R
HAbFin 7=
Tsh At
E 2167} T
(TETEs e
Rt
Hith i &
FHEFREE
FHARIYER
KHAR AR BT
HEMaETA#E
FAbARsh et
B gt
2 B
BRI
ErEEmER
fER A
HAE
pi3 7 T
FrE3
KHGRERA
BTGB
HAh3Efiz g
E ki h g =p 7y
gad=aa

LA R ETTE AT A SRR Sa R

207.122.749.40

182.754,119.82

1,000,000.00
104,702.989.29
124.455.209.15

271,805.332.29
82,558.361.58

50,680.591.98
1,025,079.353.51

412,143.93

3.317.745.76

2,130,594.30

4,022.092.44

9,882,576.43
1,034.961,929.94

224.364.284.26

12,155,752.00
156,119.374.62
5.860,240.00
126.467.658.50
19.382.766.22

246,710,635.33
58,704,832.95

52.773.446.96
902,538,990.84

494.618.14

1,249,672.14

2,537,074.51

1,207.559.47

5.488.924.26
508.027,915.10

HEREA:

z
FESWIHERTA: 4%

SHHHREA M@’%\



a3t

A7

-,

REnfmze (8)

-~

2023%3A31H

EHEA: ARMT

202343H31H

202243H31H

1

LAy sudf itk LA AN B4 2%

AT 4l S it
VR g1
TARLIEN
TR E I
& R 43
R B T
RSB B
HAb R A3k
Horpe RfdFE
R4 R A
FHE G R
—E N B ARG E) A i
HoAhiizh &7 £
sl ffi &l
e sh 5 ik -
KHAfE K
R T {5i %5
Hr fRIER
KA
B HARE 30
AR ATER T 57
FLGEfp
it fifit
i EY AR
3 I A3 85 7 A%
HoAth 3=z 74
e A
ffE
M FR AL -
ERIGFN
HiEm#A TR
Hoe. 28R
pi&s
TAL
B FETERE
HAbgr & e
TIifE&
BEANH
Ao BLFE
HE T A el R R AT

b=

N

o

[ < A

106.245.054.69
136,186,294.52

325.075,048.74
6.943,734.47

1,039.438.86
1.779,138.80

2,042.300.19

579,311,010.27

1,048,508.10

577,359.72

1,625,867.82
580.936.878.09

101.679.478.13

21,741,526.63

42,138,902.60
288.443.424.12
454,003.331.48

12,500,000.00

81,853.908.27
117.280.467.09

362,789.318.60
4,019,153.12

226.640.63
589.780.97

977.590.98

580,236.859.66

580,236,859.66

100,621.051.00

13.591.644.79

31,816,005.97
181,762,353.68
327.791.055.44

A E S RAL A 21,720.37
EFRNEE 454,025,051.85 327,791,055.44
AR AR RS 1,034,961,929.94 908,027,915.10
) o g o
BEREA EELITHRTA ?%

) .
BRI M




BHMER

EHEA. ARFIG

20234F1-3H 20224£1-38
49,610,221.21 6,716,421.02
49,610,221.21 6,716,421.02
47,221,730.52 7.765,836.00
Ko ElbiA 39.444.479.14 1.482.898.76
4 Mt 1,560.00 1.560.00
i 4,571.281.06 2,762.705.20
HHBH 2.497.126.49 224564925
bly-%rdz:] 1,961,312.71 1,192.269.41
it 55 52 F -1.254.028.88 80.753.38
Hi, FIEGH -276,529.84 13.308.76
F BN 1.501,473.31 32.656.41
fne HoAddi i 13,801.418.29
R dRkul—93HE5)
Mo SEEE SRS E DA RN
VL S R A B 0 Sl P AL B
B OERER GRkble—SEH)D
ARMEESNE FRkbl-—SHH)
EREERE dkL-—"5HEHD -755.311.19 537.767.96
BWrEERE SR GRELS—"SHI]) -137.347.70 -132.322.36
BFEAE B (FkLe—"5 5D
=, BEVFE (SHRUs—SHH) 15.297.250.09 -643.969.38
1= 2PN
W EHAdbAhsE 200.00
g, fFlELH (SREBU—SH5)) 15,297,050.09 -643,969.38
W FigET R 1,991.122.75
. HHE GETHUC—"SHID 13,305,927.34 -643,969.38
(—) HEEFEMN
I FESEREFE deTimele—S35) 13,305,927.34 -643,969.38

2, ZILEEFAE GEgibc—"51#5))
(=) EArERHES

1. HETRASBRANEAE GEsHiblc—"SHEz]) 13,305.927.34 -643.969.38
2. DRSS GEFTHRUS—" 5D
75 Hig Sl E e e

(—) HIE 2B BRI S Y BS54

1. AREE 4 ZER AN HAbsz AUl

(1) Bl 2 it ¥ 2 shs

(2) BERFE TSR s Sl 2

(3) HABRAE L REE A R EAEE)

(4) ik B SER KB R 285

(5) Hik
2, BESIGHBSEAEBESER
(1) B FrrdEimas i b o kit
(2) FALFAUERE AR METS)
(3) AT ESRER A M EEER
(4) ERAETESIGTAEME S WL
(5) FERFMEEESIATHNESRES RS
(6) HAbfRUREEAB{EdE®
(7)) MERBEENES (ALRaEMRENE RS
(8) kil S5 4R e B =40

(9) KA

(=) HETAHB ARG SWRE RS 5

+. ZERAHER 13,305,927.34 -643,969.38
(=) AETBAEERAESR R S8 13,305.927.34 -643.969.38
(=) FB T AH R RN ES N B -279.63

o
EEREAS TESHTHRFA: ?% %{ LRI ;‘/M



=
EHUERER

ITERARAF EHEM. ARTT

S5~ 202341-31 202241-38

4o s < i
‘{;#ﬁ%fﬁ.‘éu LRl 22 62.675.325.10 65.471,551.55
g@é@%ﬂ%wﬁ

fL;{? 5@ EEa e 15,796,579.35 7265641
BTN 78,471,904.45 65,544,207.96

MaKE &, EEH S TR
SRR T A R NER T A9 4E
SATEI R TR 3
INEESZ2EENTRONE
ZEFNR ST Mt
SEENFENASHEST
= BEEHENHERE:
PR FEIEII S
Efs i pm e
ﬁgg@EEF\iﬁﬁFﬁE%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁ
IeE T B R EAE A E B £
IFIEMSRRESEXHNE
HEEFRETAN DT
TaEE =, BMR - RAEKI S~ i e
BRI E
BigT hf] REME VST A1IR 455
R SRR ENE XM E
B ESN AR N
BRES LRI ST A
=, ERENFENRE T
pEver g Ellinpntes
Hep: TARREHBRFAERRENRSE
S ER R e
W FEMb S ERENE XM E
FBFEHMETMADIT
ERHHEXTEINE
SEAF. FEREAR SRS
Hef: FTREZTELHERRNEFR. FliF
Xt Rt SERESHEXMNE
EHFEHREW A DT
FERE LR S TR B
M. CRENAELASENIHLH
fi. A RBEEM PSS
- WIS RMESMDET
AN~ AR E RIS FN IR

134,902.571.24
15,917,693.21
211707553
1.866.338.95
154,803,678.93
-76,331,774.48

28,672.56

28,672.56
-28,672.56

840.000.00

840,000.00

153,588.32
153,588.32
686,411.68

-75,674,035.36
281,328.805.02
205,654,769.66

63,280,967.06
17,033,753.22
6.191.438.06
6,469,696.97
92,975,855.31
-27,431,647.35

-102,556.78
-27,534,204.13
237,040.271.73
209,506,067.60

mEMAFTAL

EHAHRTA M_ﬁ}/’%’\




